
Jhelum Express (PT)/11077 - Exp - CR 
ANG/Ahmednagar Junction to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction 

29h 40m - 1638 km - 46 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PUNE Pune Junction 17:20 1,3 1 0 69 560 CR
2 URI Uruli 17:45 17:47 2m 2 1 29 69 552 CR
3 DDCC Daund Chord Line 18:25 18:27 2m 0 1 73 55 525 CR
4 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 19:57 20:00 3m 1 1 155 64 640 CR
5 BAP Belapur 21:03 21:05 2m 1 1 222 59 535 CR
6 KPG Kopargaon 21:50 21:53 3m 1 1 266 31 550 CR
7 MMR Manmad Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 2 1 308 84 CR
8 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 00:08 00:10 2m 2 2 376 96 244 CR
9 PC Pachora Junction 00:38 00:40 2m 3 2 421 72 258 CR
10 JL Jalgaon Junction 01:20 01:22 2m 3 2 468 52 209 CR
11 BSL Bhusaval Junction 01:50 01:55 5m 5,6 2 492 62 205 CR
12 BAU Burhanpur 02:48 02:50 2m 2 2 547 51 267 CR
13 KNW Khandwa Junction 04:12 04:15 3m 2 2 616 83 302 CR
14 CAER Chhanera 04:48 04:50 2m 1 2 661 89 283 WCR
15 HD Harda 05:32 05:34 2m 2 2 724 71 341 WCR
16 TBN Timarni 05:46 05:48 2m 3 2 738 84 WCR
17 BPF Banapura 06:08 06:10 2m 2 2 766 50 WCR
18 ET Itarsi Junction 06:50 07:00 10m 1 2 799 60 329 WCR
19 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
07:18 07:20 2m 1 2 817 57 303 WCR

20 RKMP Rani Kamalapati
(Habibganj)

08:31 08:33 2m 3 2 885 22 496 WCR

21 BPL Bhopal Junction 08:50 08:55 5m 2,3 2 891 84 405 WCR
22 BHS Vidisha 09:33 09:35 2m 1 2 945 85 429 WCR
23 BAQ Ganj Basoda 10:03 10:05 2m 2 2 984 39 417 WCR
24 BINA Bina Junction 11:15 11:20 5m 4 2 1030 69 411 WCR
25 JLN Jakhalaun 12:00 12:01 1m 2 1076 40 396 NCR
26 LAR Lalitpur Junction 12:26 12:28 2m 3 2 1093 82 369 NCR
27 TBT Talbahat 12:57 12:59 2m 0 2 1133 80 309 NCR
28 BAB Babina 13:18 13:20 2m 2 2 1158 51 222 NCR
29 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 13:50 13:58 8m 4,5 2 1183 62 258 NCR
30 DAA Datia 14:22 14:24 2m 1 2 1208 83 264 NCR
31 DBA Dabra 14:46 14:48 2m 2 2 1238 70 207 NCR
32 GWL Gwalior Junction 15:24 15:26 2m 2,3 2 1281 72 212 NCR
33 MRA Morena 15:58 16:00 2m 2 2 1319 38 175 NCR
34 DHO Dholpur Junction 16:43 16:45 2m 1 2 1346 57 175 NCR
35 AGC Agra Cantt. 17:40 17:45 5m 3 2 1399 24 167 NCR
36 RKM Raja Ki Mandi 17:55 17:57 2m 1 2 1403 90 166 NCR
37 MTJ Mathura Junction 18:30 18:35 5m 2,3 2 1453 60 177 NCR
38 FDB Faridabad 20:28 20:30 2m 2 2 1566 66 302 NR
39 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 20:49 20:51 2m 2 2 1587 15 207 NR
40 NDLS New Delhi 21:20 21:35 15m 6 2 1594 17 214 NR
41 SZM Sabzi Mandi 21:49 21:51 2m 1 2 1598 73 222 NR
42 NUR Narela 22:10 22:12 2m 2 2 1621 80 220 NR
43 SNP Sonipat Junction 22:25 22:27 2m 2 2 1638 80 235 NR
44 GNU Ganaur 22:39 22:41 2m 2 2 1654 67 223 NR
45 SMK Samalkha 22:52 22:54 2m 2 2 1666 79 226 NR
46 PNP Panipat Junction 23:07 23:09 2m 3 2 1684 46 235 NR
47 GRA Gharaunda 23:31 23:33 2m 2 2 1700 75 243 NR
48 KUN Karnal 23:47 23:49 2m 2 2 1718 61 251 NR
49 TRR Taraori 00:01 00:02 1m 1 3 1730 43 NR
50 KKDE Kurukshetra Junction 00:31 00:33 2m 1 3 1751 38 258 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (14:14)

May 22 2024 (14:14)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

51 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 01:40 01:48 8m 4 3 1793 42 273 NR
52 UBC Ambala City 01:59 02:01 2m 3 3 1801 81 272 NR
53 RPJ Rajpura Junction 02:16 02:18 2m 1 3 1821 73 269 NR
54 SIR Sirhind Junction 02:39 02:41 2m 1 3 1846 35 267 NR
55 KNN Khanna 03:11 03:13 2m 1 3 1864 53 264 NR
56 LDH Ludhiana Junction 04:01 04:09 8m 3 3 1907 74 257 NR
57 PGW Phagwara Junction 04:38 04:40 2m 2 3 1942 33 NR
58 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 05:10 05:15 5m 1 3 1959 60 236 NR
59 DZA Dasuya 06:12 06:13 1m 2 3 2016 29 246 NR
60 MEX Mukerian 06:45 06:47 2m 2 3 2032 55 257 NR
61 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 07:30 07:35 5m 2 3 2072 48 326 NR
62 KTHU Kathua 08:04 08:06 2m 1 3 2095 69 393 NR
63 HRNR Hira Nagar 08:31 08:33 2m 1 3 2124 58 382 NR
64 VJPJ Vijaypur Jammu 09:00 09:02 2m 1 3 2150 29 355 NR
65 JAT Jammu Tawi 09:45 1 3 2171 - 344 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (14:14)

May 22 2024 (14:14)

2

2


